
Program Benefits

Access Allergan’s portfolio of products.

Product arrives next day from Allergan.

Consolidate all ordering and invoicing in one place.

Price exclusively through Pipeline Medical.

Sales rep and training support available.

One-Stop-Shop through Pipeline to order all 
products required for your medical practice.

BOTOX  Cosmetic 

Elite
Access

Member
Access

Juvéderm  Ultra XC 

Juvéderm  Ultra Plus

Volbella  xc

Vollure

Voluma

SkinVive

Kybella

Latisse

Volume Requirement

Monthly Subscription

$636

$586

$586

$676

$676

$749

$364

$2,352

$109

$649

$628

$628

$729

$729

$808

$372

$2,376

$111

$0

Zero Volume
Requirement

Zero Volume
Requirement

$205

™

Choose
Access
Level

Wait
2 Days

Place
First
Order

Complete
Registration

To Join: 
Schedule Introductory Call:

Requirement: 

Valid license to purchase and inject. Not a current Allergan 
customer. Medspa, Dermatologist, Plastic Surgeons are not 
eligible.

Without Pipeline to access Elite 
level pricing requires over 

$300,000 annually in purchases.

Scan QR Code

Receive
Order

(1 Day) 

2

1

3 4 5 6

Allergan Aesthetic
Products

Join Pipeline’s Allergan Program and 
purchase like a million dollar practice.

Elite Access
                Availability

Exclusive access is $205 per month       
subscription fee, for a minimum of six 
months.

Elite Access customers will receive 
rebates on Botox purchases.

Rebate on Botox is paid quarterly.

Elite customers who spend $2,995 
each month, in medical supplies and 
pharmaceutical products,  through 
Pipeline will have their subscription 
fee waived for that month. 

(833) 787-7899 sales@pipelinemedical.com www.pipelinemedical.com


