Latisse

S K I N M E D I C A

/ kybella

Allergan Aesthetic Products

Join Pipeline's Allergan Program and purchase like a million dollar practice.

Your New Allergan Prices

	Elite Access	Member Access
BOTOX [®] Cosmetic	\$636	\$649
Juvédermº Ultra XC	\$586	\$628
Juvédermº Ultra Plus	\$586	\$628
Volbella₀ xc	\$676	\$729
Vollure®	\$676	\$729
Voluma®	\$749	\$808
SkinVive™	\$364	\$372
Kybella◎	\$2,352	\$2,376
Latisse	\$109	\$111
Volume Requirement	Zero Volume Requirement	Zero Volume Requirement
Monthly Subscription	\$205	\$0



Program Benefits

- Access Allergan's portfolio of products.
- Product arrives next day from Allergan.
- One-Stop-Shop through Pipeline to order all products required for your medical practice.
- Consolidate all ordering and invoicing in one place.
- Price exclusively through Pipeline Medical.
- Sales rep and training support available.

Elite Access Limited Availability

- Exclusive access is \$205 per month subscription fee, for a minimum of six months.
- Elite customers who spend \$2,995 each month, in medical supplies and pharmaceutical products, through Pipeline will have their subscription fee waived for that month.
- Elite Access customers will receive rebates on Botox purchases.
 - Rebate on Botox is paid quarterly.

Without Pipeline to access Elite level pricing requires over \$300,000 annually in purchases.

To Join:

Schedule Introductory Call:



Requirement:

Valid license to purchase and inject. Not a current Allergan customer. Medspa, Dermatologist, Plastic Surgeons are not eligible.

🗘 Pipeline Medical